
BT50 Albufeira (02 Mar to 03 Mar 2026) - - Main Draw - ( - Outdoor)
1st Round Quarter-finals Semi-finals Final Winner

Maelle HIBON (FRA) [1]
/ Maria MARTINEZ SERON (ESP) [1]

BYE

Nicoly FARKAS GUGLIELMI (BRA)
/ Anna Laura ROCHA (BRA)
Leonor LEITAO (POR) (WC)
/ Alice SOTERO (POR) (WC) 6-2 6-3 

Renate Marilin HINNO (EST) [4]
/ Enola HOCHDOERFFER (FRA) [4]
Dominyka LEBIODAITE (LTU)
/ Sandra VARANAVICE (LTU) 6-1 6-1 

cinthya ESCOBAR GARCIA (ESP)
/ Grimanesa SANTANA NAVARRO (ESP)
Ana CAMARA (POR)
/ Sofia TORRI (ITA) 6-1 6-1 

Alessia ROSSETTI (SUI)
/ Margherita TARALLO (ITA)
Camelia LAPEYRE (FRA)
/ Sarah PIERRON (FRA) 6-2 6-2 

Carlota LOUREIRO (POR)
/ Josefa VALDIVIA (CHI)
Kamila KUDRJAVCEVA (LAT) [3]
/ Elizaveta TKACHENKO (RUS) [3] 6-1 6-2 

Laura MARTINAITYTE (LTU)
/ Svetlana VOISNIS (LTU)
Alexandra LESNIKOVA (RUS)
/ Liubov VOITENKO (RUS) 6-4 6-0 

BYE

Laura JIMENEZ TORRES (ESP) [2]
/ Victoria RIBEIRO (POR) [2]

/ Maria MARTINEZ SERON (ESP) [1]

Nicoly FARKAS GUGLIELMI (BRA)
/ Anna Laura ROCHA (BRA)

6-3 6-4 

Maelle HIBON (FRA) [1]

/ Enola HOCHDOERFFER (FRA) [4]

cinthya ESCOBAR GARCIA (ESP)
/ Grimanesa SANTANA NAVARRO (ESP)

6-0 6-2 

Renate Marilin HINNO (EST) [4]

/ Margherita TARALLO (ITA)

Kamila KUDRJAVCEVA (LAT) [3]
/ Elizaveta TKACHENKO (RUS) [3]

Alessia ROSSETTI (SUI)

6-2 6-0 

/ Liubov VOITENKO (RUS)

Laura JIMENEZ TORRES (ESP) [2]
/ Victoria RIBEIRO (POR) [2]

7-5 6-2 

Alexandra LESNIKOVA (RUS)

/ Maria MARTINEZ SERON (ESP) [1]

Renate Marilin HINNO (EST) [4]
/ Enola HOCHDOERFFER (FRA) [4]

5-7 6-2 10-5 

Maelle HIBON (FRA) [1]

/ Elizaveta TKACHENKO (RUS) [3]

Alexandra LESNIKOVA (RUS)
/ Liubov VOITENKO (RUS)

Kamila KUDRJAVCEVA (LAT) [3]

6-1 5-7 10-7 

/ Maria MARTINEZ SERON (ESP) [1]

Alexandra LESNIKOVA (RUS)
/ Liubov VOITENKO (RUS)

6-4 6-4 

Maelle HIBON (FRA) [1]

/ Maria MARTINEZ SERON (ESP) [1]
Maelle HIBON (FRA) [1]
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